Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-0	013	Version:	2	Name:	Marsh Lane Overlook easement		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	1/3/2	2018			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	2/8/2	2018			Final action:	2/8/2018		
Title:	Resolution approving the purchase of a permanent easement for Marsh Lane Overlook from Xcel Energy and appropriation of funds.							
Sponsors:	Tim Kabat							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	Ltr 1	1. Resolution 1-3-18, 2. Permanent Easement for Marsh Lane Overlook - Recorded 3-28-18, 3. BPW Ltr 1-23-18.pdf, 4. CPC Staff Report 1-29-18, 5. CPC Recommendation Report 1-29-18.pdf, 6. Dir. Finance Ltr 2-1-18.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		А	ction	Result	
2/8/2018	2	Commo	n Council		A	DOPTED		
2/1/2018	2	Finance	& Personne	el Cor	nmittee R	ECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass	
1/29/2018	2	City Pla	n Commissi	on	A	PPROVED		
1/22/2018	2	Board o	f Public Wor	ks	A	PPROVED	Pass	
Resolution approving the purchase of a permanent easement for Marsh Lane Overlook from Xcel Energy								

Resolution approving the purchase of a permanent easement for Marsh Lane Overlook from Xcel Energy and appropriation of funds.

\$2,800.00 Permanent Floodwater Levee System #4431955-582615-00661